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Sector Returns (trailing 12 months)
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Cumulative Equity

Cumulative Equity
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Index Returns
S&P 500 (Trailing 12 Months)

Last 12 months Cumulative Return: 17.33 % A :
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Aggregate Bond Market (Trailing 12 Months)

Last 12 months Cumulative Return: 7.09 %
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S&P 500

Momentum

S&P 500
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VIX Index

Momentum

VIX Index
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Dow Jones Industrial Average

Momentum

Dow Jones Industrial Average
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Russell 2000

Momentum

Russell 2000
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NASDAQ Composite Index
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S&P 500

Long Term Sentiment

Long Term Momentum

advisorNXT Equity Sentiment Indicator
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West Texas Intermediate Crude Oil

Momentum

West Texas Intermediate Crude Oil

80

754

70 A

65

60 4

554

0.2+
0.1+
0.0+
_01 -

-0.2 4

Jan 2025 Apr 2025 Jul 2025 Oct 2025




Gold Futures

Momentum

Gold Futures
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Dollar Index
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BITCOIN versus US Dollar

Momentum

BITCOIN versus US Dollar
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Relative Strength

Growth Relative to Value
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AGG - Aggregate Bond Market

Momentum

AGG - Aggregate Bond Market
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Ten Year Treasury Yield
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GICS Sector ETF Performance (Normalized to 100)
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Sector

Sector Growth from 2024-12-31 to Present
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